CRHV
Vishay Techno
Document Number: 68002 www.vishay.com
Revision: 05-Dec-05 1
High Voltage Chip Resistors
FEATURES
• High voltage up to 3000 volts
• Outstanding stability < 0.5 %

DERATING CURVE
(Reference only: Not for all values specified. Consult factory for your size and value.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CRHV 1206 A F 1006 F 100 e1
MODEL SIZE TERMINATION
STYLE
TERMINATION
MATERIAL
VALUE TOLERANCE TCR SOLDER
TERMINATION
A = 3 sided
B = Top only
C = 5 sided
A = Palladium Silver
B = Platinum Gold
C = Gold
D = Platinum Silver
E = Palladium Gold
F = Nickel Barrier
The first 3 digits are
significant figures.
Last digit specifies
the number of zeros
to follow. Example:
1008 = 10 Gigohms.
F = ± 1 %
G = ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
100 = ± 100 ppm/°C
200 = ± 200 ppm/°C
350 = ± 350 ppm/°C
500 = ± 500 ppm/°C
S2 = Sn62
e1 = Sn95/5
20             50           70          100                      150
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
AMBIENT TEMP. DEG. CENTIGRADE
%
 O